DUCHY
SUITE

The Duchy Suite will hold up to 550
theatre style with a separate cloakroom
area on the same floor. This room also
has 6m high ceilings and floor to ceiling
windows. This room will also have
access onto 2 privateterraces as well as
directaccess into the Pavilion for
breakout spaces.

All measurements are completed in meters and are approximate.
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SET-UP TYPE QUANITY

Theatre
Cabaret
Dining
Reception
U-Shape
Classroom

Length
Width

Height
Sqm2

550
380
410
650

Bespoke
Bespoke

37

24

6

517




