## DUCHY SUITE



The Duchy Suite will hold up to 550 theatre style with a separate cloakroom area on the same floor. This room also has 6m high ceilings and floor to ceiling windows. This room will also have access onto 2 private terraces as well as direct access into the Pavilion for

SET-UP TYPE	QUANITY
Theatre	550
Cabaret	380
Dining	410
Reception	650
U-Shape	Bespoke
Classroom	Bespoke

DIMENSIONS	
Length	37
Width	24
Height	6
Sqm2	517









All measurements are completed in meters and are approximate.